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Residuiattivial1/1/2018

(RS)
Riscossioniin

c/residui(RR)
Riaccertamenti

residui(R)

Residuiattivida
eserciziprecedenti

(EP=RS-RR+R)

TITOLO,
TIPOLOGIA

DENOMINAZIONE
Previsionidefinitivedi

competenza(CP)
Ricossioniin

c/competenza(RC)
Accertamenti(A)

Maggioriominorientrate
di

competenza=A-CP

Residuiattivida
eserciziodicompetenza

(EC-A-RC)

Previsionidefinitivedi
cassa(CS)

Totaleriscossioni
(TR=RR+RC)

Maggioriominorientrate
dicassa=TR-CS

Totaleresiduiattivida
riportare(TR=EP+EC)

FondopluriennalevincolatoperspesecorrentiCP

FondopluriennalevincolatoperspeseincontocapitaleCP

UtilizzoavanzodiAmministrazioneCP

TITOLO2•Trasferimenticorrenti

20101Tipologìa101-TrasferimenticorrentidaRS
AmministrazionipubblicheCP

CS

20102Tipologia102-TrasferimenticorrentidaRS
FamiglieCP

CS

20103Tipologia103•TrasferimenticorrentidaRS
Imprese

20104Tipologia104-Trasferimenticorrentida
IstituzioniSocialiPrivate

20105Tipologia105•Trasferimenticorrenti
dali'UnioneEuropeaedalRestodelMondo

CP

CS

RS

CP

CS

RS

CP

CS

118.996.18

666.431.34

988.154,84

0.00RR

876.761,20RC

876.761.20TR

0,00RR

3.000,00RC

3.000,00TR

0.00RR

0.00RC

0.00tR

0.00RR

1.500,00RC

1.500,00TR

0.00RR

0.00RC

0.00tR

0.00

861.761.20

R

A

861.761,20OS

0,00

1.234,18

R

A

1.234,16CS

0,00

0.00

R

A

0.00CS

0,00

0.00

R

A

0,00CS

0.00R

0.00A

0.00CS

0,00

876.761.20CP

-15.000.00

0,00

1.234.18CP

•1.765.82

0,00

0,00CP

0.00

0,00

o.ooCP

•1.500,00

000

0.00CP

o.oo

EP

0,00EC

TR

EP

•1.765,82EC

TR

EP

0.00EC

TR

EP

•1,500.00EC

TR

EP

o.ooEC

TR

0,00

15.000,00

15.000,00

0,00

0,00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00




















































